
Office of the Director
West Bengal Judicial Academy

Bijan Bhawan,Salt Lake, Kol -700097.
Phone No-033-23350690

Email id-wbjakolkata@gmail.com
Website - http://wbja.nic.in

NIQ No. -9/2012-13 Date: 17/07/2013

Notice Inviting Quotation

Sealed Quotations are invited from reputed supplying agencies/authorized distributors for supplying
different items as follows:-

SI.
Items Quantity Specifications

No.
i. 5 Mic/ Aux Inputs
ii. Selectable HI/LO sensitivity for AUX inputs

1. Mixer 1 Pc. iii. Compact and easy to use
iv. Separate volume control for each MIC/AUX input

v. Peak LEDfor setting optimum distortion-free input levels
Power Output : 75W RMS at 10% THD/100W RMS Max
Input Channels: Mic: 4xMic 0.6mV/4.7kO

Aux: 1xAux 100mV /330kO
Freq Resp. : 50-15,000 ±3dB

2. Amplifier 1 Pc. Tone Controls : Bass:-10dB + 7dB at 100 Hz
Treble:-10dB + 7dB at 10KHz

- Speaker Output: 40, 80, 160 & 100V
Digital Player : MP3 Player with USBReader & Remote Control
Dim/Wt. : W385xh130xd310mm/9.6kg
Freq. Resp. : 50-15,000 Hz

3. Paging Microphone 1 Pc. Sensitivity : 2.5mV/Pa
Impedance :6000
RECEIVER
Audio Output : 0-50mV
Freq. Resp. : 40-15,000 Hz

4. Collar Microphone 2 Pes.
Antenna : Telescopic
Power Reqd. : AC:220V-240V for AC adaptor
MICROPHONE
RFOutput Power: 10 mW(Max.)
Modulation mode: FM

j RECEIVER

/ Audio Output : 0-55mV /lkO
Freq. Resp. : 50-15,000 Hz

I Antenna : Telescopic
f

5. Wireless Microphone 1 Set Power Reqd. : AC:220V-240V for AC adaptor
MICROPHONE
RFOutput Power: 15mW(Max.)
Modulation mode: FM(F3E)
Battery Life : 6-8 hrs. (9V Battery)
i. lOW RMS/15W Max
ii. 6/3/1.5W on 100V
iii. 80

6. Wall Speaker 4 Pes. iv. 150-20,000 Hz
v. 86 dB
vi. W95 x H141 x d100
vii. 0.80 kg



Important condition for BiddersNendors :-

1. Free delivery at Bijan Bhavan, H.A-334, Sector-Ill, Salt Lake, Kol-97 (Stores Section) within 15 days from
acceptance of order.

2. The rate should be inclusive of all taxes, charges including charges for delivery to the Academy Office at 'Bijan
Bhavan' H.A-334, Sector-Ill, Salt Lake, Kolkata-97.

3. No advance payment is admissible for the supply. Payment will be made after satisfactory supply of material.
4. Rate quoted should be valid for minimum two months.
5. The tenderers/vendors shall not be permitted to alter or modify their bids/quotations after expiry of the deadline

for receipt of bid i.e. 26.07.2013, till 4.00 P.M.
6. Quotations received after due date and time shall not be entertained.
7. The quotation may be submitted on any working day between 11:00 a.m. to 4.00 a.m. in the Stores section of the

Academy.
8. WBJA will not take any responsibility for delay, loss or non receipt of document/tenders sent by post.

The last date of submission of quotation is till 4.00 P.M on 26.07.2013.

The bidders shall have
1. Valid PAN No.
2. Vat/Sales Tax No.
3. Trade License

The West Bengal Judicial Academy reserves the right to cancel any or all the quotations without assigning any
reason whatsoever.

It is requested to submit the offer in a sealed envelop superscribing "Quotation for supply of equipment for P.A.
System" addressed to the Director, West Bengal Judicial Academy, Bijan Bhavan, Sector-Ill, H.A-334, Salt Lake,
Kolkata -700097.

Sd/-
Administrative Officer

West Bengal Judicial Academy
Salt Lake, Kolkata-97.

Memo No.-21711(4)IWBJAlDev-19/2012-13 Date- 17/07/2013

Copy of notice is forwarded for information with a request to display the same on their office notice board :-

1. The Sub Divisional Officer, Bidhannagar, Kol-91.
2. The Chairman, Bidhannagar Municipality, Poura Bhavan, Kol-91
~f Notice Board of West Bengal Judicial Academy.
~ The official website of WBJA

Administrative ffi
West Bengal Judicial Academy

Salt Lake, Kolkata-97.


